
Teacher Last Teacher first Teacher Email CLASS NAME CLASS ROOM CLASS CODE Grade

Hawkins Lesley lhawkins@eawildcats.net K School Counseling 5zpyoh5 K

Hawkins Lesley lhawkins@eawildcats.net 1st Grade School Counseling ugvomj6 1

Hawkins Lesley lhawkins@eawildcats.net 2nd Grade School Counseling nlf6vea 2

Hawkins Lesley lhawkins@eawildcats.net 3rd Grade School Counseling tknrwiu 3

Hawkins Lesley lhawkins@eawildcats.net 4th Grade School Counseling wzi3wwo 4

Ihnat Cheryl cihnat@eawildcats.net 5th Grade School Counseling t3dvvmp 5

Ihnat Cheryl cihnat@eawildcats.net 6th Grade School Counseling bfopcxm 6

Bandurski Charles cbandurski@eawildcats.net Life Skills Support 126 ir7tspf K

Kolodychak Jenn Jkolodychak@eawildcats.net Kindergarten rm 101 All Kindergarten Classrooms zfknk2j K

Socci Traci Tsocci@eawildcats.net Kindergarten rm 102 All Kindergarten Classrooms zfknk2j K

Maloney Cathy cmaloney@eawildcats.net Kindergarten rm 103 All Kindergarten Classrooms zfknk2j K

Flebotte Crystal cflebotte@eawildcats.net Kindergarten rm 104 All Kindergarten Classrooms zfknk2j K

Fennell Kristina kfennell@eawildcats.net Kindergarten rm 105 All Kindergarten Classrooms zfknk2j K

MacFann Brenna bmacfann@eawildcats.net Kindergarten rm 106 All Kindergarten Classrooms zfknk2j K

Palmieri Lynn lpalmieri@eawildcats.net K co-teach/spec.ed. zfknk2j K

Ansell Amanda aansell@eawildcats.net Art 221 wfroiq7                        K

Bacco-Wicker Debbie dbacco@eawildcats.net Library ezx3ov5 K

Bacco-Wicker Debbie dbacco@eawildcats.net Gifted/Enrichment xxarsjh K

Dull/Ferek Bryan/Brian

bdull@eawildcats.net                                           

bferek@eawildcats.net Phys. Ed Gym ci4ycie K

King Cheryl cking@eawildcats.net Music Room 320 6esszz5 K

Lorenzo Matt mlorenzo@eawildcats.net ESL Logan 310 b7ninio K

Lukes Jess jlukes@eawildcats.net Health K Health K af52j7w K

Bandurski Charles cbandurski@eawildcats.net Life Skills Support 126 ir7tspf 1

Farabaugh Kristen Kfarabaugh@eawildcats.net Room 113 - Mrs. F Room 113 3yuby2j 1

King Anissa Aking@eawildcats.net LA/Math Room 117 twsttiz 1

Mayer Stacy smayer@eawildcats.net Logan 114 Room 114 crnt2ub 1

Merlo Jeff jmerlo@eawildcats.net 1st grade Math RM 127 iyfelj4 1

Merlo Jeff jmerlo@eawildcats.net 1st grade Lang. Arts RM 127 ihezoez 1

Reed Zachary zreed@eawildcats.net 1st grade Room 116 hgeuige 1

Maurizio Heather hmaurizio@eawildcats.net Room 115 room 115 suxzp7p 1

Simko Susan ssimko@eawildcas.net ELA/Math RM 115/116 zsys5qt 1

Lorenzo Matt mlorenzo@eawildcats.net ESL Logan 310 b7ninio 1

Ansell Amanda aansell@eawildcats.net Art 221 uf7ybpb 1

Bacco-Wicker Debbie dbacco@eawildcats.net Gifted/Enrichment xxarsjh 1

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Lib All 4hbk3it 1

Dull/Ferek Bryan/Brian

bdull@eawildcats.net                                           

bferek@eawildcats.net Phys. Ed Gym fi5rdtc 1

LOGAN ELEMENTARY 

Kindergarten Specials: 

Grade 1: 

Grade 1 Specials: 

School Counseling 

Kindergarten:



Lukes Jess jlukes@eawildcats.net Health 1 Health 1 u54dztq 1

King Cheryl cking@eawildcats.net Music Room 320 6esszz5 1

Bandurski Charles cbandurski@eawildcats.net Life Skills Support 126 ir7tspf 2

Brown Wade wbrown@eawildcats.net 2nd grade Room 110 oncyga5 2

Dellefemine Rachel rdellefemine@eawildcats.net 2nd Grade Room 107 57bsfi3 2

Goldstein Stephanie sgoldstein@eawildcats.net Language Arts/Readin RM 131 5tg7bea 2

Hensley Susan Shensley@eawildcats.net 2nd Grade Room 111 a6yx5wu 2

Hlavach Debbie dhlavach@eawildcats.net 2nd grade Room 112 kjv54ze 2

Humberston Ashley ahumberston@eawildcats.net 2nd Grade Room 109 t6f7vaw 2

Schmidt Ashley Aschimdt@eawildcats.net 2nd Grade Room 108 gju2wdd 2

Gida Kaitlyn kgida@eawildcats.net Miss Gida Room 132 vddnp5e 2

Merlo Jeff jmerlo@eawildcats.net 2nd grade Math RM 127 6vwicog 2

Merlo Jeff jmerlo@eawildcats.net 2nd grade Lang. Arts RM 127 cxqwkbk 2

Lorenzo Matt mlorenzo@eawildcats.net ESL Logan 310 b7ninio 2

Ansell Amanda aansell@eawildcats.net Art 221 23nw5tv 2

Bacco-Wicker Debbie dbacco@eawildcats.net Gifted/Enrichment xxarsjh 2

Dull/Ferek Bryan/Brian

bdull@eawildcats.net                                           

bferek@eawildcats.net Phys. Ed Gym gc75mtt 2

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net 2nd All uc6ixg4 2

Lukes Jess jlukes@eawildcats.net Health 2 Health 2 vz7qxmk 2

Moyes Fred fmoyes@eawildcats.net Music 131 76yrue2 Gen Music

Bandurski Charles cbandurski@eawildcats.net Life Skills Support 126 ir7tspf 3

Baverso Isabella ibaverso@eawildcats.net Math/Social Science Room 119/118 zb6v3in 3

Ciccanti Natalie nciccanti@eawildcats.net 3rd grade ELA gtuv50c 3

Ciccanti Natalie nciccanti@eawildcats.net 3rd Grade Math 25h7tcd 3

Ciccanti Natalie nciccanti@eawildcats.net 3rd Grade Soc Sci eebheff 3

Liptak Chris Cliptak@eawildcats.net 3rd Math/Soc. Sci Rooms 121/122 wmmaqvn 3

Goldstein Stephanie sgoldstein@eawildcats.net Reading/Language Arts 1 RM 131 5lct5f4 3

Goldstein Stephanie sgoldstein@eawildcats.net Math RM 131 bkyl24d 3

Merlo Jeff jmerlo@eawildcats.net 3rd grade Math RM 127 xthjpaz 3

Merlo Jeff jmerlo@eawildcats.net 3rd grade Lang. Arts RM 127 r35hjmf 3

Reigh Kathy kreigh@eawildcats.net 3rd Grade ELA Rooms 118/119 smule4e 3

Weaver Kathy kweaver@eawildcats.net 3rd Grade ELA Rooms 122/121 pwukijs 3

Ansell Amanda aansell@eawildcats.net Art 221 revkcu4 3

Bacco-Wicker Debbie dbacco@eawildcats.net Gifted/Enrichment xxarsjh 3

Lorenzo Matt mlorenzo@eawildcats.net ESL Logan 310 b7ninio 3

Lukes Jess jlukes@eawildcats.net Health 3 Health 3 auysyfa 3

Dull/Ferek Bryan/Brian

bdull@eawildcats.net                                           

bferek@eawildcats.net Phys. Ed Gym qacknr5 3
Moyes Fred fmoyes@eawildcats.net Music 131 76yrue2 Gen Music

Schweitzer Darcie dschweitzer@eawildcats.net ELA 211,212,213 zfu7ckb 4

Grade 2 Specials: 

Grade 2: 

Grade 3

Grade 3 Specials: 

Grade 4: 



Humeston Karen khumeston@eawildcats.net Science Soc Studies 211, 212, 213 d5vqjdf 4

Graft (Dempsey) Brittany bgraft@eawildcats.net Math igoqrmc 4-6

Graft (Dempsey) Brittany bgraft@eawildcats.net Language Arts d7chmar 4-6

Graft (Dempsey) Brittany bgraft@eawildcats.net Science tsfxnwy 4&6

Lenart Deniece dlenart@eawildcats.net 4th grade math cajp3rv 4

Lenart Deniece dlenart@eawildcats.net 4th grade science 4pksinj 4

Rizza Stacy srizza@eawildcats.net 4th grade Reading bxeqg5k 4

Rizza Stacy srizza@eawildcats.net 4th grade Math 6zai3k6 4

snyder Denise dsnyder@eawildcats.net 4th grade Math 5qbawyi 4

Yusko Tracy tyusko@eawildcats.net ELA Room 207-208 rcvr6lp 4

Yusko Tracy tyusko@eawildcats.net Social Studies Room 207-208 ss4hzu3 4

Ansell Amanda aansell@eawildcats.net Art 221 tjcolia 4

Bacco-Wicker Debbie dbacco@eawildcats.net Gifted/Enrichment xxarsjh 4

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 1 lmrcni Gr. 4, Day 1

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 2 63fwal Gr. 4, Day 2

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 3 mah8du Gr. 4, Day 3

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 4 k5n6to7 Gr. 4, Day 4

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 5 vmzxafq Gr. 4, Day 5

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 6 xo786w Gr. 4, Day 6

Ehrlich Steven sehrlich@eawildcats.net 4th Orchestra 6 n34v4ub 4

Dull/Ferek Bryan/Brian

bdull@eawildcats.net                                           

bferek@eawildcats.net Phys. Ed Gym yfaj2le 4

King Cheryl cking@eawildcats.net Chorus Room 320 pndi6bd 4

King Cheryl cking@eawildcats.net Music Room 320 pndi6bd 4

Lorenzo Matt mlorenzo@eawildcats.net ESL Logan 310 b7ninio 4

Lukes Jess jlukes@eawildcats.net Health 4 Health 4 ovxt5h7 4
Moyes Fred fmoyes@eawildcats.net Music 131 76yrue2 Gen Music

Moyes Fred fmoyes@eawildcats.net 4th Grade Band 131 r4co47r

Callaway Chemen ccallaway@eawildcats.net 5th Math 307 yrfoa7s 5

Callaway Chemen ccallaway@eawildcats.net 4-6 LA all 307 e7kaooh 5th gr.  Language Arts

Catone Jim jcatone@eawildcats.net Mr. Catone's ELA Classroom 214, 215, 218 d3d7enq 5

Cortazzo Frank fcortazzo@eawildcats.net Mr. Cortazzo 214, 215, 218 bwtlprg 5

Drakulic Peter pdrakulic@eawildcats.net 5th Grade Math 214,215,218 3a3h7hv 5

Gerbi Lou lgerbi@eawildcats.net Mr. Gerbi 216/217 mxezsjp 5

Graft (Dempsey) Brittany bgraft@eawildcats.net Math igoqrmc 4-6

Graft (Dempsey) Brittany bgraft@eawildcats.net Language Arts d7chmar 4-6

Hultberg Brittany bhultberg@eawildcats.net

5th grade learning support 

(math/LA) 220 uwinsfm 5

Pierce Jessica jpierce@eawildcats.net S.Studies All qnd4by5 5

Pierce Jessica jpierce@eawildcats.net ELA Room 216 5bvhxad 5

Pierce Jessica jpierce@eawildcats.net ELA Room 217 qjlktoe 5

Ansell Amanda aansell@eawildcats.net Art 221 xx7jptz 5

Bacco-Wicker Debbie dbacco@eawildcats.net Gifted/Enrichment xxarsjh 5

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 2 9xvrwn Gr. 5, Day 2

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 3 g18e0az Gr. 5, Day 3

Grade 4 Specials: 

Grade 5: 

Grade 5 Specials: 



Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 4 k4neznj Gr. 5, Day 4

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 5 2m9qbn Gr. 5, Day 5

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library Day 6 q928xak Gr. 5, Day 6

Dull/Ferek Bryan/Brian

bdull@eawildcats.net                                           

bferek@eawildcats.net Phys. Ed Gym riihklp 5

Ehrlich Stephen sehrlich@eawildcats.net 5th Orchestra 5 z2yzpj3 5

King Cheryl cking@eawildcats.net Chorus Room 320 pndi6bd 5

Lorenzo Matt mlorenzo@eawildcats.net ESL Logan 310 b7ninio 5

Lukes Jess jlukes@eawildcats.net Health 5 Health 5 pyhly46 5
Moyes Fred fmoyes@eawildcats.net Music 131 76yrue2 Gen Music

Moyes Fred fmoyes@eawildcats.net 5th grade band 131 5t7cssz

Blasko Jennifer jblasko@eawildcats.net English 201 mjkvt65 6

Blasko Jennifer jblasko@eawildcats.net English 202 muekdms 6

Blasko Jennifer jblasko@eawildcats.net English 203 6frf7bo 6

Blasko Jennifer jblasko@eawildcats.net English 204 soi6frc 6

Blasko Jennifer jblasko@eawildcats.net English 205 jdlc4ni 6

Callaway Chemen ccallaway@eawildcats.net Green Book Math 307 ed3uj5u 6

Callaway Chemen ccallaway@eawildcats.net 6th  Science 307 6gxxiut 6

Callaway Chemen ccallaway@eawildcats.net Purple Book Math 307 bvx3qti 6

Costello Jennifer jcostello@eawildcats.net Reading- Red Group Period 1 hlbuehs 6

Costello Jennifer jcostello@eawildcats.net English Period 2 xcvyjom 6

Costello Jennifer jcostello@eawildcats.net Reading- Yellow Group Period 3 rurqzy3 6

Costello Jennifer jcostello@eawildcats.net Math Period 4 s54cwdk 6

Costello Jennifer jcostello@eawildcats.net Math Period 5 x4g6ui4 6

Gerbi Hope Hgerbi@eawildcats.net Sixth grade math All Classes z3wgfqr 6

Lindke Kelly klindke@eawildcats.net 6th grade Reading All Classes ygazjrx 6

Janusek David djanusek@eawildcats.net Science 201 bnvybtp 6

Janusek David djanusek@eawildcats.net Science 202 lkav6tl 6

Janusek David djanusek@eawildcats.net Science 203 cgoftqs 6

Janusek David djanusek@eawildcats.net Science 204 fxzkz5m 6

Janusek David djanusek@eawildcats.net Science 205 oeb5woa 6

Palermo Kim kpalermo@eawildcats.net Social Studies Room 201 dnx2nmf 6

Palermo Kim kpalermo@eawildcats.net Social Studies Room 202 qzuhgu5 6

Palermo Kim kpalermo@eawildcats.net Social Studies Room 203 hddap5l 6

Palermo Kim kpalermo@eawildcats.net Social Studies Room 204 opzrhlz 6

Palermo Kim kpalermo@eawildcats.net Social Studies Room 205 6mgxuao 6

Bacco-Wicker Debbie dbacco@eawildcats.net Gifted/Enrichment xxarsjh 5

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library/Media Day 1 w1ay0i Gr. 6: Day 1

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library/Media Day 2 84lkngl Gr. 6: Day 2

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library/Media Day 3 i4kpvc Gr. 6, Day 3

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library/Media Day 4 2zc1bt Gr. 6, Day 4

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library/Media Day 5 26qaxb Gr. 6, Day 5

Carlson Linda lcarlson@eawildcats.net Library/Media Day 6 4o7uu2 Gr. 6, Day 6

Cook Mary mcook@eawildcats.net Art 221 upw7dlk 6

Dull/Ferek Bryan/Brian

bdull@eawildcats.net                                           

bferek@eawildcats.net Phys. Ed Gym auhoqvn 6

Ehrlich Stephen sehrlich@eawildcats.net 6th Orchestra 7 2dgdxtr 6

Grade 6 Specials: 

Grade 6: 



Ehrlich Stephen sehrlich@eawildcats.net 6th General Music 7 j4elj35 6

Graft (Dempsey) Brittany bgraft@eawildcats.net Math igoqrmc 4-6

Graft (Dempsey) Brittany bgraft@eawildcats.net Language Arts d7chmar 4-6

Graft (Dempsey) Brittany bgraft@eawildcats.net Science tsfxnwy 4&6

King Cheryl cking@eawildcats.net Chorus Room 320 pndi6bd 6

Lorenzo Matt mlorenzo@eawildcats.net ESL Logan 310 b7ninio 6

Lukes Jess jlukes@eawildcats.net Health 6 Health 6 gv4zyf2 6
Moyes Fred fmoyes@eawildcats.net Music 131 76yrue2 Gen Music

Moyes Fred fmoyes@eawildcats.net 6th Band 131 5nfsrgy 6

Bacco Christie cbacco@eawildcats.net K-2 Speech/Language Support K-2

Morrison (Parrish) Lourdes lmorrison@eawildcats.net 3rd Grade Speech/Language 3rd Grade 3oio6mu 3

Morrison (Parrish) Lourdes lmorrison@eawildcats.net 4th Grade Speech/Language 4th Grade ctouung 4

Morrison (Parrish) Lourdes lmorrison@eawildcats.net 5th Grade Speech/Language 5th Grade jgppeti 5

Morrison (Parrish) Lourdes lmorrison@eawildcats.net 6th Grade Speech/Language 6th Grade 6r3x7wy 6

Morrison (Parrish) Lourdes lmorrison@eawildcats.net 3rd - 6th Grade Speech/Language3rd-6th Grade y4llw35 3-6

Speech/Language Support 

Using each K-2 classroom as a co-teacher to reduce 

confusion and codes for students
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TracyComment:

	-Tracy Yusko


